EXAM
AMBIENT
•  Ambient and exam in one fixture
•  Perfect for hospital patient room applications
•  Lensed and louvered exam design provides
   safety against lamp breakage entering the
   patient room
•  Ambient indirect section has an optional

•  Flange mounting
FEATURESDIMENSION DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Ambient  #
  of Lamps
Fluorescent:
1  = 1 Lamp
2  = 2 Lamp
LED:
L3 = LED 3 Rw (37.5W)
   Exam #
of Lamps
Fluorescent:
3 = 3 Lamp
4 = 4 Lamp
LED:
L6 = LED 6 Rw (75W)
L7 = LED 7 Rw (87.5W)
L8 = LED 8 Rw (100W)
Housing
HC = Housing 20G
          CRS (Standard)
HS = Housing 20G
          Stainless Steel
HP = Housing 20G
         Stainless Steel
         Painted
 Frame
Inset Frame Options:
IC = Frame 18G CRS
        (Standard)
IS = Frame 18G Stainless
        Steel
IP = Frame 18G Stainless
       Steel Painted
Lamp Type
Fluorescent:
40 = 40W  Twin Tube Biax
50 = 50W  Twin Tube Biax
55 = 55W  Twin Tube Biax
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ KVoltage
-
- --
 *      Cannot use with Universal Voltage
**     347V EMB (900 lumens)
∆      Not Available with 347V
¢       Ambient Compartment - 1 lamp only
Options
FZ  =  Fuse *
NL  =  7/9 Watt Fluorescent Night Light  Ω ∆*
LN  =  LED Night Light. Consult  Ω ∆
          factory for available color
          /temperatures.
E3  =  Emergency Battery Pack  (650 Lumens)** ≠ ¢ *♦
E2  =  Emergency Battery Pack  (1100 Lumens)** ≠ ¢ *♦
TH  =  Torx Head screws (with center pin)
RF  =  Radio Interference Filter ∆
           (one per circuit or ballast)
LV  =  Low Voltage Controller ∆*
           0  =  Ambient No Lens
         (Standard)
1  =  Ambient .125 Clear
         Acrylic Lens
2   = Ambient .250 Clear
         Polycarbonate Lens
Ambient
 1   =  Exam  .125 Clear
          Acrylic Lens
          (Standard)
 2   =  Exam  .125 Prismatic